Envision Perimeter 2025 Every Piece in Place

Join the Perimeter Community Improvement Districts and our partners for the first-ever Envision Perimeter—a community celebration designed for Perimeter's business community, by Perimeter's business community.

Tuesday, May 20th

9 a.m.

Networking, Entertainment & Light Breakfast

10 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Program & Keynote Speaker

Presented by



Perineter COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICTS

Hosted by

THE KING & QUEEN

Your brand belongs here.

Be at the center of Perimeter's future.

P Perineter P Perineter



Maximize visibility through event promotions, digital content, and onsite activations.

Engage with key decision-makers and position your company as a leader in Perimeter's growth.



Connect with the companies, property owners, developers, city leaders, and community organizations leading investment in the district.



An Unmatched Setting to Envision What's Next

Home to metro Atlanta's largest leasing deal of 2024, the iconic King & Queen towers are the perfect backdrop for the first-ever Envision Perimeter. From the 12th floor of the King Tower, you'll rise above our district's skyline, taking in incredible views of Perimeter.



Explore Sponsorship Opportunities

The Perimeter Community Improvement Districts and our partners are marking this moment with Envision Perimeter 2025—a gathering of businesses, property owners, and developers shaping Perimeter's future. As a sponsor, your organization will be part of the conversation, engaging with the leaders driving investment and long-term success in the district.

Sponsorship opportunities are limited. Secure your place today.

Sponsor Levels & Benefits	Platinum \$10,000	Gold \$5,000	Silver \$3,000	Bronze \$1,500
Complimentary event tickets	20 Tickets	10 Tickets	6 Tickets	4 Tickets
Recognition in event press release	✓	✓	✓	✓
Logo/name featured in event promotions (website, digital invitations, social media, and e-mails)	✓	✓	✓	Name only
Logo or name placement in event signage	√	✓	✓	Name only
Branding on event, screens, and registration area	√	✓	✓	-
Recognition from podium	✓	✓	-	-
Exclusive branded activation or booth	✓	-	-	-
Speaking opportunity during program	✓	-	-	-

Secure your spot in Perimeter's next chapter.

Maya Roffler for Perimeter CIDs

Sponsorship Lead maya@mayaroffler.com | 470-424-6001